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Pass Percentage Subject Wise

PRC107

PRC451

PSY156

PSY170

PSY172

PSY173

PSY175

Subject Code / Name

Practical

Profiling of Instruments

Principles and Applications of
Guidance
Psychopathology

Industrial-Organisational
Psychology (i)
Life Span Human Development (i)

Personality (i)

Prac.

Prac.

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory

Theory/
Practical

100

100

100

100

50

100

50

Appeared

92

92

72

53

44

70

30

Pass

92.00

92.00

72.00

53.00

88.00

70.00

60.00

%ageS.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

04-MAY-23

Appeared : 100

Pass : 48 Pass Percentage : 48

Registered Forms : 100 Result Declared : 100


