Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

Pass Percentage Subject Wise

M. A.-Psychology - III Semester (Fresh) Examination - December 2022

S.No.	Subject	Code / Name	Theory/ Practical	Appeared	Pass	%age
1	PRC107	Practical	Prac.	100	92	92.00
2	PRC451	Profiling of Instruments	Prac.	100	92	92.00
3	PSY156	Principles and Applications of Guidance	Theory	100	72	72.00
4	PSY170	Psychopathology	Theory	100	53	53.00
5	PSY172	Industrial-Organisational Psychology (i)	Theory	50	44	88.00
6	PSY173	Life Span Human Development (i)	Theory	100	70	70.00
7	PSY175	Personality (i)	Theory	50	30	60.00

Registered Forms: 100 Appeared: 100 Result Declared: 100

Pass: 48 Pass Percentage: 48

KURUKSHETRA

DATE : 04-MAY-23

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

1